GOVERNMENT CLAIMS PROGRAM

400 R Street
Sacramento, California

Thursday, November 29, 2012

10:00 am
[tem No.
Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

1 Janette Adam J 599153

2 Arthur Hanna P 599407

3 Orozco Maria C 600961

4 Wawanesa Insurance  Subrogation 601191

5 Barrett Eaton 602198

6 Benson Brent A 603634

7 Carroll Bair Mary E 603909

8 Jimenez Raul 604047

9 Richardson Allie C 604312
10 Webb Mary M 604408
11 Felix Orlando T 605178
12 Phillip A Danz & Associates Inc 605495
13 Danz Phillip & Associates 605496
14 Phillip A Danz & Assoc 605497
15 Pernell Ann K 605516
16 D Amico Frank A 605615
17 Hail Brian S 605651
18 Smith Ryan M 605772
19 A & E Repro Systems Inc 605823
20 Daily Journal Corporation 605824
21 Lifesigns Inc 606071
22 American Chiller Service Inc 606202
23 Rivera and Associates 606210
24 Valladolid Maria N 606372
25 Gerrard Mark L 606383
26 SoftFile 606386
27 Lavoie Penny POA for Jeffrey 606418
28 Molina Center LLC 606422
29 Castillo Margarita 606480
30 Anderson Kevin Scott 606530
31 Vogel Todd J 606554
32 Applied Pest Management Inc 606556
33 ISInc 606654
34 Contra Costa County Office of Education Lynn Mackey 606678
35 Trujillo Arnold L 606691
36 Annicharico Lisa 606716
37 Verizon Stephanie Cullen 606720
38 Backgrounds Unlimited  Louie Kemp Jr 606796
39 Golden State Overnight 606797
40 The Regents Of The University of California Davis 606798
41 Stanley Crystal 606895

42 May Lloyd 606897



Iltem No.

43
44
45
46
a7
48

Young Robyn

Stam Dirk C

Lin Jyh Yung

Braly Tim A

Lopez Jose A

Delta V Biomechanics

Recommendation: Partially Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Identix Incorporated

Del Paseo Boulevard Partnership
Anguiano Carla Y

Ultimate Maintenance Services Inc
Russell Titenesha L

Pride Cleaning Co Inc

Cuznar Rebecca

San Bernardino Anesthesia Med Group
Palm Imaging Institute Inc

Camino Real Chevrolet

Chaparral Medical Group

Reyes Adrian V

Kalangie Maudy V

Shin Sook Ja

Cazas Gonzalo A

Rastrollo Joseph S

Mochaver Sepande

Tong Jonathan

Late Claim Applications Recommendation: Grant Late Claim
Applications and Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

67

Romo Holguin Jose

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Legislative Pay

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Spine & Pain Treatment Med Ctr of Santa Maria Inc
Movsesyan Siranush

Moneyline Telerate

Singh William R

Kantrowitz Jamie S

Briosos Renato B

Thrifty Payless Inc

75 Williams Velecia David L Gilmore, deceased

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Takemori Hitoshi T
Solitary Arts Inc

Harris Judith M

Huber Viola W Estate of
Dodds Jeanne

Garcia Juan H
Caveness Patricia A
Patera Reed S

606968
606974
607029
607139
607243
607527

588803
599984
601369
602043
602239
605009
605055
605116
605191
605607
605747
605978
605982
605983
605984
605986
605988
606035

605290

595154
597456
598043
598264
599462
599502
600157
600320
600615
601450
601844
601912
602244
603138
603139
603516



Iltem No.

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Perez Holley H
Lynch Daniel

Reese Beverly Anne 2001 Trust
Powers Danny K
Howard Frank
Baukhages Susan M
Jones Ronald

Tulin Marshall P
Martin Teodoro J
Neff Orlyn |

Dunn Brian D
Alexander Kathryn
Sena Robert S
Barkdull Sandra
Lane Patricia A
Sharma Arty

Ratto George
Remick Diane L
Roze Robinson
Litthachak Chris
West Eleanor

Sidlo Gregory M
Rahmoun Mohammed
Accu Rate LLC
Sciullo Brian V
Templeton Roger
Magos Maria R
Mignacco Georgiana
Green Deanna M
McLarnon Martin F
Cingular Wireless Il LLC
Basilio Dino A
Aldrich Russell G
Augustus Melinda A
Reynoso Bernardino
Buckley Michael R
Flores Gerardo
Piscitelli Paul
Hernandez Doreen C
Ram Communications Group LLC  AT&T Services
Piedra Gregorio
Stover Margaret L
Hsi Alex

YU Moonwei

Chavez Telesforo R
Shane Penny

Spitz Jenny E
Saarloos Kirk C
Ortega Gloria M
Nasseri Samira

O Connell David
Codeobjects Inc
Barber Maria Hartz
Engelhardt Jonathan A
Adjungle Inc
Alexander Megan K

604017
604801
605305
605311
605813
605898
606031
606032
606150
606167
606265
606269
606425
606459
606470
606471
606475
606479
606483
606526
606527
606550
606555
606562
606585
606612
606647
606648
606649
606653
606671
606692
606718
606753
606792
606793
606849
606868
606920
606925
606927
606932
606970
606972
606982
607004
607007
607028
607073
607093
607129
607145
607195
607289
607352
607472



Iltem No.

140
141
142

Brophy Gary
Lew Wood Deanne S
Agaton Christine C

Recommendation: Reject Claims

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Dumo Mary Antonet
Villarino Julia C

Mathew Borrelli Deli Inc  Rosa Borrelli

Chiaverini James
Guzman Sherri L
Stafford Brian K
Thatcher David C
Reviere Raymond K
Ridout Terry
Whetzel Byron
Ward Craig Allen

University Enterprises Corp at CSUSB

Demillo Joel

Demillo La Nessa Deceased
Crooms Van R

Little William A

Wilson Carrie

Guyton Kevin

Gardner Earl

Progressive

Merrill Farms LLC

Mercury Casualty  Subrogation
Showers John

Carlos Saul

Dixie James

Thornberry Daniel
Hubbard Lisa A

Ishaya Paulina

Lyons Kellie

AAA Insurance Subrogation
Sou Truong

Peterson Janet

Bell Thomas

Swan Terry

Murphy Shawna

Castillon Ted V

Falco Robert

West Jr Mack A

Brown Dexter

Staples Samuel A

Allen Craig

Cancilla Patrick J

Warner Earl

Board of Regents NSHE
Board of Regents NSHE
Cannon Wardene Kimm
Medina Ernest D

607478
607536
607627

585353
595545
596351
597276
600103
600159
600160
600556
600960
601360
601738
601988
602151
602152
602339
602440
602538
602695
602848
603037
603351
603359
603489
603550
603612
603616
603738
603895
603933
604268
604283
604306
604341
604417
604473
604715
604736
604815
604866
604898
604947
605043
605091
605155
605156
605214
605371



Iltem No.

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Maxwell Linda P
Johnson Demian
Butler Maurice
Davidson Eric
Ivanova Nadejda Ivanova
Tilei Punaofo Tsugito
Juncaj Don A
Jenkins Robert L
Wiese Alex M
Gaspar Paula

Map Associates Inc
Angell Steven

Government Employees Insurance Company  Subrogation

Bell Horace

Vozzello Perry

Chen Cissy Y

Bruces Tire Inc

Infante Maria

Le Daisy Arabelle E

Flores Carrazco Maricela

Irvine Christopher D

Choi Mark DBA Gilbert Drugs
Matthews Ivan Lee

Johnson David

Gibson Robert

Thoreson Steven

Day Nidu A

Bebawi Naguib

Tapia Amber

Progessive Direct Insurance  Subrogation
Progressive Insurance Company
Fuller Edmund C

Alternative Cycles

Bazley Michael

Bonilla Aloni Monique

Thomas Tito A

Esparza Samuel

Global Protection USA Inc
Gaines Rodney

Tri Farms  care of Jack Toledo
Thomas Kae F

Fleming Farley

Travelers Insurance  subrogation
Penhall Bruce

Jones Walter

Galvan Candido

Cocagne Brian W

Peoples Timothy

Rivera Ever

Jones Corey K

Slayter Mary L

Mercury Casualty Company
Mayer Jeanne M

The Regents University of California Davis
Bay Area Backhoes Inc

Valdez John Ralph

605407
605418
605462
605501
605568
605756
605771
605794
605817
605818
605821
605835
605866
605885
605925
605980
605981
605996
606039
606041
606048
606082
606099
606122
606131
606175
606177
606206
606227
606232
606281
606289
606303
606314
606326
606331
606335
606421
606429
606456
606478
606485
606541
606581
606582
606583
606584
606587
606595
606605
606614
606646
606655
606669
606674
606679



Iltem No.

246 AAA Texas LLC

247 Franck James

248 Lish Carmen Rosa
249 Mentzer Susanne

250 Moshin Syed A

251 Anderson Roland Keith
252 Huskey Kenneth R
253 Cooper SrWalter O
254 McPherson Kari

255 Oliveira Shannon

256 Yannetty Linda M

257 Johnson Charles G
258 Lahn Robert Minor
259 Gelco Corporation

260 Santos Mario H

261 Jones Jason E

262 Jones Jason

263 Alston Eric A

264 Dixon Robert J

265 Thomason Joseph

266 Norman Weldon

267 Fannin Mark

268 Truong Khanh Van
269 Halliburton Energy Svc
270 Asberry Tony

271 Isgrigg lll Richard L
272 Santos Mario

273 Foreman Barbara J
274 Foreman Mark E

275 Vinson Ken

276 Ortiz Evelyn

277 Markel Insurance Company  Subrogation
278 Kring Roger Brianna Heim vs
279 Montelongo Susanna
280 Zayyad Messra

281 Cobb JohnH

282 Tafoya Jill R Hot Mommas BBQ
283 Hardaway Sonny Ray
284 Anguiano Gilbert

285 Wesley Harold

286 Adkins Malachi

287 Chavez Juan

288 Johnson David

289 Killebrew Christopher
290 Taherian Siamak

291 Taherian Ghazaleh
292 Aghdasi Majid

293 Aghdasi Sara

294 Aghdasi Mana

295 Aghdasi Saeid

296 Khosravi Enayatollah
297 Aghdasi Afshin

298 Keshavarzrahbar Shidokh
299 Martinelli Mary

300 Martinelli Thomas J
301 Moore Amanda Darin Moore, Decedent

606698
606714
606722
606736
606754
606755
606756
606757
606760
606770
606775
606790
606795
606806
606818
606826
606827
606835
606840
606841
606844
606845
606852
606856
606862
606864
606865
606866
606867
606871
606873
606875
606880
606882
606883
606884
606888
606890
606891
606896
606898
606900
606901
606902
606907
606908
606909
606910
606911
606912
606913
606914
606915
606917
606921
606922



Iltem No.

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357

Moore Mitchell Darin Moore, Decedent
Moore Sarah Darin Moore, Decedent
Ahmadian Shahnaz
Latham Matthew
Taherian Babak
Pourmoradian Taraneh
Mahaffa Judith S
Howard Fredrick T

Lee Derick U
Mirhosseini Elham
Motlagh Artin Edraki
Atanos Givo
Ghardesham Shahram
Khosravi Sami
Medrano Vincente
Espinoza Maldan Alberta
Moore Sydney Successor in Int for Darin Moore
Khosravi Sepehr
Avvali Rashin

Rahbar Shahrzad
Ghardesham Shila
Ghardesham Mohammad Ali
Biazar Fatemeh

Ighani Mehrandokht
Gorgi Paria

Aghdasi Bayan
Foreman Barbara J
Mudd Torrie P

Ahdom Bilal

Ahdom Bilal

Purry Richard D

Reyes Juan Carlos
King Daryl

Salazar Peter
Coleman Saahdi A
Davis David L

Torres Michael P
Young Jerry W

Foust Carl

Barnes April

Burke Robert F

Prater Christopher K
Waldbaum Raymond P
Sutch Geri

Thomson Douglas L
Blue Jesse

Griggs Erik R

Trejo Gustavo

Duey JoAnn M
McQuillen Charlotte
Kirby Luke

Kirby Jennifer

Lumpkin Sabrina

Duey Clint

Greene Darin D
Warner Earl

606923
606924
606926
606930
606931
606934
606935
606937
606938
606939
606940
606944
606945
606947
606949
606950
606951
606956
606957
606958
606959
606960
606962
606963
606964
606965
606966
606967
606980
606981
606989
606990
606992
606995
606998
606999
607000
607001
607005
607006
607009
607012
607017
607018
607019
607020
607024
607027
607031
607034
607037
607038
607039
607040
607041
607042



Item No.

358 Butler Marques A
359 Ramsey Daniel
360 Spencer Edward
361 Duey Deakon

362 L A County Metropolitan Transportation Authority
363 Regents of the University of California Berkeley

364 Ramazzini Nathan

365 Carpenter Daniel J
366 Molina Jesus

367 Smith Kirk

368 Harris Devonte B

369 Carpenter Daniel J
370 Shoemake Samuel Lee
371 Gilliam Todd A

372 Hollis Robert D

373 Ricalls James L

374 Campbell Robert Jayli Campbell, decedent
375 Alonso Beth Mark Alonso, decedent

376 McMillan Lawrence L
377 Thompson Tyrone
378 Duncan Darryl W
379 Wright Cynthia

380 Nolan Heather

381 Michales Nolan Connor J
382 Fields Carmyn A

383 Penuelas Jose

384 Smith Ronda L

385 Casanova Juliana
386 Jackson Cathleen
387 City of Beaumont
388 Renner Debby

389 Sperry Smith Estee Daryl
390 Sperry Smith Estee Daryl
391 Juarez Andy

392 Callihan Madison S
393 Michaud Kimberlly
394 Crowne Plaza

395 Reaves Paul A

396 Pardini Brian Wayne
397 Rubio Rosena

398 Hicks Michael

399 Herts Herbert R

400 Joseph Alonzo

401 Anderson Tuanja E
402 Carl Ryan

403 Smyth Robert

404 Soto Kenneth

405 Dailey Nioka A

406 Bachelier Richard L
407 Franklin Jeffrey A
408 Sharp Tyrone B

409 Morgutia Humberto
410 Jones Demarais

411 Martin Michael

412 Vargas Robert

413 Bostick John L

607045
607047
607052
607055
607056
607067
607074
607077
607079
607083
607084
607085
607086
607101
607104
607105
607107
607108
607112
607113
607117
607122
607124
607125
607130
607137
607141
607142
607144
607148
607150
607151
607153
607155
607157
607159
607167
607169
607175
607177
607179
607180
607182
607187
607191
607192
607196
607198
607200
607201
607202
607203
607204
607215
607216
607217



Iltem No.

414 Beck Kanima A

415 Ledesma Justin B

416 Wilson Glendine J

417 Nicholson John F

418 Kenny David M

419 Vann Thy

420 Liebich Brian A

421 Roland Charles C

422 Hubbard Sueanne

423 Hunt Raymond

424 Fleming Christopher A

425 Swan Jeffery

426 Stanley G Silva Jr Trucking Inc

427 Ollie Theodore

428 Helie Tammy

429 Rodriguez Johnay S

430 Brown Keith A

431 A Slice of Heaven Delicatessen and More
432 Green Craig

433 Manriquez Gonzalo J Sema Construction vs
434 Mishchuk Miroslava

435 Mishchuk Maria

436 Mishchuk Kristina

437 Mishchuk Alex

438 Farmers Ins  Subrogation

439 Lozano Daniel M

440 Chapin Dianne

441 Gonzalez Juana Ernestina

442 Ingersoll Rand Schlage Lock Holding Company LLC
443 Thompson Brian S

444 Ingersoll Rand Company Inc. Georgette Phillips v.

445 Kramer Philip A

446 Mao Savann

447 Gray Kenneth W

448 Smith Jason

449 Nawabi Idris

450 Venable Travon R

451 Wesley Darrell A

452 Crestmark Commercial Lending LLC
453 Mack Zoila

454 Foppiano Olga

455 Sanchez Donna

456 Elysian Care Corporation dba Lawndale Care Center
457 Knowledge and Intelligence Program Professionals
458 Gonzalez Juana Ernestina

459 Senatore Antoinette

460 Redmer Lynne

461 Potts Rhenda

462 Rodriguez Jonathan

463 James Charles C

464 January Jerry Lynn

465 Geaghan Breiner Meredith

466 Rodriguez Richard J

467 Masi Lisa

468 Carpenter Daniel J

469 Geaghan Sharon

607220
607221
607226
607227
607231
607232
607244
607246
607247
607264
607266
607273
607274
607277
607278
607279
607280
607281
607285
607287
607294
607295
607296
607297
607298
607300
607310
607311
607313
607314
607315
607316
607317
607318
607323
607326
607327
607329
607334
607336
607337
607339
607345
607346
607350
607353
607354
607360
607361
607362
607368
607369
607370
607371
607377
607379



Iltem No.

470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525

Breiner David

Herrera Desiree
Valenzuela Angel
Eusse James

Sanchez Gabriel
Herrera James

Herrera Andrew
Herrera Anthony
Garner Christopher E
Parker 11l Lloyd
Crocker Tammy
Rodriquez Jose

Morain Melissa

Walter Laura

Million Charlie Lee
Rodriquez Jose

Estate of Joyce Anne Stotz
Farley John J

Central Valley Concrete
Delaney Penny

Segal Barry

Euro Style Management Inc  Vitaliy Bugriyev
Texiera James Anthony
Langub Stephen

Allen David O
Cartwright Mavis

Agri Chemical and Supply Inc dba ACS Habitat Management
Talley Leonard

Upton David T

Poyatos Pedro

Poyatos Martha

Lawley Mark

Finnell Kenneth L
Arnold Brandi L

Garcia Asset Management Inc
Moore Esq James R
Ormston Bruce D
Barrios Michael P
Eaton Rene

Strickley Jr Bruce R
Huskey Kenneth R
Huskey Kenneth
Calloway Willie
Coleman Saahadi A
Jones David A
Lipscomb Jesse
Donelson Anthony
Bradford Raymond
Mendoza Norma Edith
Nieto Ruben Thomas
Nieto Robbie Jon

Nieto Renee Jennifer
Deirkarkourian Sehak
Pedraza Silvia
Gutierrez Sr. Francisco
Brett Michael

607381
607394
607395
607397
607398
607401
607402
607404
607414
607415
607426
607427
607428
607431
607432
607433
607434
607435
607436
607439
607440
607441
607442
607443
607445
607448
607451
607456
607458
607459
607460
607461
607468
607470
607474
607480
607482
607484
607487
607488
607498
607501
607503
607504
607509
607515
607518
607519
607520
607522
607523
607526
607534
607537
607539
607541

10



Iltem No.

526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558

559 Wittler Stacey D DBA Watson Bros Trucking

560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581

Brett Frances

Fraas Marguerite P
Freudenberg Steve C
Thomas Daniesha L
Love Brian
Rodrigues Katrina

Cedars Engineering Construction Inc

Aldridge Ibrahim
Giambastiani David
Rizk Tony A

Rink Theresa
Thomas Brian D
Allen Tony

Walker Randy A
Thomas Rebecca A
Estate of Laura J Hall
Maeshack Robert Green
Talbert Walter

Torres Hugo

Million Charlie Lee
Carter Charles E
Mooring Darrell
Capybara Inc
Fernandez Rachel
Santrach Rayda
Farisyan Peter

Rider Andre
Hernandez Patrick
Kindred Richard S
McDonald Edward A
Gray Marcia M

Gray Donald A
Quiroz Yolanda Santos

Nible William L
Williams Kelton M
Edwards Jimmy D
Cruz Joseph

Levi Renee
Galeana Isabella
Mercado Felicitas
Galeana Juan
Galeana Bryant Minor
Lacaze Michael
Reed Michael R
Oliver Anthony Allen
James Charles

Diaz Christopher
Wilson Virginia
Llewellyn Shanna
Lee Tommy
McDonald Waynne
Olivas Maria
County of Orange
House Diana
Jenkins Ziegler Cathy Anne

607542
607546
607548
607549
607550
607552
607553
607555
607556
607562
607566
607567
607568
607570
607572
607573
607574
607577
607578
607580
607584
607588
607591
607601
607603
607605
607609
607612
607614
607615
607619
607620
607629
607631
607635
607638
607642
607643
607644
607653
607654
607656
607657
607659
607662
607663
607670
607679
607685
607686
607693
607700
607731
607733
607745
607748

11



Iltem No.

Late Claim Application Recommendation:

Application and Reject

582 Carraway Shakaree

Late Claim Applications Recommendation:

Applications

583

Williams Gerry Dwayne

584 Beyah Warees H
585 Preciado Saul

586 Armentero Luis Lorenzo

587 Jackson Paul

588 Tseng Barbara A
589 Mercury Insurance
590 Ramirez Cuztodio
591 Torbert Jovon Lamar

592 Fernandez Angel Julian

593 Jackson David D
594 Walker Ronald E
595 Warner E

596 Bower Dulcey

597 Henderson Tommy
598 Farley Terry

599 Paulson Charles H
600 Myron James

601 Johnson Anthony C
602 Baker Steven L
603 Lott Jonathan

604 Gil Deonna

605 Nyswonger Robert
606 Campos Tarcicio
607 Paris Michael A
608 Brown Steven E
609 Riggs Isaac

610 Ficklin Tanisha L

611 Zimmerman Jonathan L

612 Hart Joseph P

613 Allen Joseph A

614 Hearon John Patrick
615 Ortiz Rogelio

616 Dhanoa Kanwal

617 Wilson Fox Nova
618 Burghardt Darryl
619 Johnson Darryl

620 Pollen Charles A
621 Cruz Galvan Monica
622 Gilliam Reginald
623 Butler Anna

624 Heager Willie

625 Dunlap Christopher
626 Wilkerson Il Walter
627 Kitner Doris

628 Garcia Lester

Subrogation

Grant Late Claim

Deny Late Claim

604445

602046
602342
602861
602902
603452
604250
604336
604351
604602
604611
604695
604816
604912
605073
605085
605386
605802
606060
606259
606333
606336
606373
606394
606464
606536
606561
606673
606675
606690
606752
606758
606783
606823
606854
606869
606889
606943
607064
607087
607088
607089
607091
607114
607118
607163
607178

12



Iltem No.

629 Garrett Jodee Sr

630 Barajas Joseph Edward
631 Navarro Sonny Ramon
632 Franklin Robert D

633 Williams Curtis J

634 Muhammad Ansar

635 Alvarez Gloria

636 Jones Kiley J

607186
607193
607390
607399
607423
607452
607455
607473

13



